
starters

Room Service Menu: 3pm - 10pm

Tray Charge   5

12.00

13.00/17.00

13.00

31.00

11.50

10.00

9.50

8.50

Sweet Potato Croquette (VE)                                                                    

chili jam
Contains: wheat, milk, eggs, sulphur dioxide, mustard

Satay Chicken Wings                                                                      

honey and soy dipping sauce, celery  
Contains: wheat, peanuts, celery, soy, sesame

Confit Duck and Chicken Leg Terrine                                                     

cherry compote, crisp bread 
Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, celery

Mespil Sharing Platter (for 2 sharing)                                              

satay chicken wings, mespil prawn cocktail, confit duck and chicken 

leg terrine, sweet potato croquette
Contains: wheat, celery, eggs, milk, mustard, sesame, crustacean, sulphur dioxide, soy, peanuts

Mespil Prawn Cocktail                                                                   

avocado puree, shredded baby gem, red pepper relish 
Contains: crustacean, sulphur dioxide

Chickpea Falafel (PB)                                                                            

spiced hummus, pickled red onion, olive oil 
Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, mustard

Seafood Chowder                                                                              

home-made brown bread                                                                                              
Contains: milk, celery, wheat, fish, mollusc

Soup of the Day (VE)                                                                          

home-made brown bread
Contains: milk, wheat, celery

(PB) = Plant Based                          (VE) = Vegetarian

Please note any allergens with your server. 

Gluten Free menus are available upon request.

All our beef, pork & chicken is 100% Irish & our fish is sustainably sourced



Room Service Menu: 3pm - 10pm

Tray Charge   5
SALADS

SANDWICHES

Honey Roasted Root Vegetable Salad  (VE)
burrata, toasted hazelnut, baby kale, orange thyme dressing  

add warm grilled chicken 6.50
Contains: wheat, hazelnuts, sulphur dioxide, milk

Mespil Caesar Salad 

baby gem lettuce, sourdough croutons, bacon, boiled egg, parmesan dressing                                                          

add warm grilled chicken 6.50
Contains: wheat, egg, mustard, sulphur dioxide, milk, nuts, hazelnut, walnut, pistachio almonds

Smoked Salmon and Potato Salad
pickled fennel, watercress, rocket, dill crème fraiche
Contains: mustard, fish, sulphur dioxide, milk

Baked Ham and White Cheddar Toastie
tomato, red pepper relish, sourdough
Contains: wheat, mustard, milk, sulphur dioxide

House Hot Smoked Salmon
leek, dill crème fraiche on home-made brown bread                                                                                                      
Contains: fish, mustard, sulphur dioxide, milk

Roast Turkey Melt
brie stuffing and cranberry flatbread                                                                                                                      
Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

Vegan Wrap (PB) 
mixed leaves, roast red pepper, avocado puree, tomato, onion 
Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide

15.00

15.00

15.00

17.00

17.00

16.50

16.50



mains
Room Service Menu: 3pm - 10pm

Tray Charge   5

10oz Sirloin Steak                                                                                 
roscoff onion, king oyster mushroom, skinny fries 
choice of peppercorn sauce or garlic butter
Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

Five Spice Roast Barbary Duck Breast                                                
carrot puree, pak choi, fondant potato, plum jus 
Contains: milk, celery, sulphur dioxide

Andarl Pork Chop                                                                                  
colcannon mash potato, black pudding, apple cider cream
Contains: wheat, milk, celery, sulphur dioxide, barley

Vegetable Pudina Masala (PB)                                                            
basmati rice, mango chutney, poppadom 
Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide

Roast Chicken Breast                                                                          
fondant potato, chicken croquette, celeriac, red wine jus                                                      
Contains: milk, wheat, eggs, celery, sulphur dioxide

Fillet of Salmon                                                                                     
coco beans, chorizo, cherry tomato, spinach, salsa verde                                                        
Contains: fish, wheat, sulphur dioxide, mustard, milk

Chicken Pudina Masala                                                             
basmati rice, mango chutney, garlic and coriander naan 
substitute chicken for prawns +2.00e
Contains: milk, wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, (crustacean)

8oz Beef Burger                                                                                 
pretzel bun, applewood smoked cheddar, baby gem, tomato, red pepper relish 
Contains: wheat, milk, mustard

Cajun Chicken Burger                                                                         
pretzel bun, avocado, cheddar cheese, sour cream, baby gem lettuce
Contains: wheat, milk, mustard

Fish and Chips                                                                              
pea puree, chunky tartare sauce, charred lemon 
Contains: wheat, fish, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

Mespil Pie                                                                                           
See server for details

Pasta of the Day (VE)                                                                             
For Allergens, Please see daily special

43.00

31.00

28.00

19.00

26.00

22.00

22.00

24.00

22.00

22.00

24.00

18.00



Room Service Menu: 3pm - 10pm

Tray Charge   5

pizzas & sides

SIDES

Honey Roast Vegetable (VE)

Colcannon Mash (VE)
Contains: milk

Sweet Potato Fries (VE)
Contains: wheat

Mixed Leaf Salad (PB)
Contains: mustard, sulphur dioxide

Skinny Fries (VE)
Contains: wheat

desserts
Honey Parfait (VE)                                                                                    
mulled red wine plums                                                                                                                                  
Contains: milk, sulphur dioxide

Baileys Tiramisu (VE)     
Contains: milk, wheat, eggs, sulphur dioxide

Rhubarb and Apple Crumble (VE)   
crème anglaise 
Contains: wheat, egg, milk, sulphur dioxide

Ice-cream Sundae (VE)

wafer, crushed oreos, raspberry sauce and marshmallow
Contains: wheat, milk, soy, nuts

Mespil Cheese Board (VE)

wicklow brie, young buck blue, cheddar
Contains: wheat, celery, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

5.50

5.50

7.00

5.00

5.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

13.00

PIZZA

17.00

17.00

16.50

16.50

Pepperoni                                                                                                    
pepperoni, mozzarella, tomato sauce
Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sesame, mustard

Meat Feast                                                                                                    
bacon, nduja, chorizo, mushroom                                                                                                               
Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sesame, mustard

Butternut Squash (VE)
feta cheese, red pepper, chili flakes 
Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sesame, mustard

 
Margherita (VE)                                                                                             
basil, mozzarella, tomato sauce                                                                                       
Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sesame, mustard


