ROOM SERVICE MENU: 3PM - 10PM

TRAY CHARGE 5

STARTERS

Sweet Potato Croquette (VE)	12.00
chili jam	
Contains: wheat, milk, eggs, sulphur dioxide, mustard	
Satay Chicken Wings	13.00/17.00
honey and soy dipping sauce, celery	
Contains: wheat, peanuts, celery, soy, sesame	
Confit Duck and Chicken Leg Terrine	13.00
cherry compote, crisp bread	
Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, celery	
Mespil Sharing Platter (for 2 sharing)	31.00
satay chicken wings, mespil prawn cocktail, confit duck and chicken	
leg terrine, sweet potato croquette	
Contains: wheat, celery, eggs, milk, mustard, sesame, crustacean, sulphur dioxide, soy, peanuts	11.50
Mespil Prawn Cocktail	
avocado puree, shredded baby gem, red pepper relish	
Contains: crustacean, sulphur dioxide	10.00
Chickpea Falafel (PB)	10.00
spiced hummus, pickled red onion, olive oil	
Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, mustard	9.50
Seafood Chowder	
home-made brown bread	

Soup of the Day (VE)

home-made brown bread

Contains: milk, celery, wheat, fish, mollusc

Contains: milk, wheat, celery

(PB) = Plant Based

(VE) = Vegetarian

8.50

Please note any allergens with your server.

Gluten Free menus are available upon request.

All our beef, pork & chicken is 100% Irish & our fish is sustainably sourced



ROOM SERVICE MENU: 3PM - 10PM

TRAY CHARGE 5

SALADS

Honey Roasted Root Vegetable Salad (VE)

15.00

burrata, toasted hazelnut, baby kale, orange thyme dressing add warm grilled chicken 6.50

Contains: wheat, hazelnuts, sulphur dioxide, milk

15.00

Mespil Caesar Salad

baby gem lettuce, sourdough croutons, bacon, boiled egg, parmesan dressing add warm grilled chicken 6.50

Contains: wheat, egg, mustard, sulphur dioxide, milk, nuts, hazelnut, walnut, pistachio almonds

Smoked Salmon and Potato Salad

15.00

pickled fennel, watercress, rocket, dill crème fraiche

Contains: mustard, fish, sulphur dioxide, milk

SANDWICHES

17.00

Baked Ham and White Cheddar Toastie

tomato, red pepper relish, sourdough Contains: wheat, mustard, milk, sulphur dioxide

17.00

House Hot Smoked Salmon

leek, dill crème fraiche on home-made brown bread

Contains: fish, mustard, sulphur dioxide, milk

16.50

16.50

Roast Turkey Melt

brie stuffing and cranberry flatbread

Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

Vegan Wrap (PB)

mixed leaves, roast red pepper, avocado puree, tomato, onion

Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide



MAINS

10oz Sirloin Steak	43.00
roscoff onion, king oyster mushroom, skinny fries	
choice of peppercorn sauce or garlic butter Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide	
	04.00
Five Spice Roast Barbary Duck Breast carrot puree, pak choi, fondant potato, plum jus	31.00
Contains: milk, celery, sulphur dioxide	
Andarl Pork Chop	28.00
colcannon mash potato, black pudding, apple cider cream Contains: wheat, milk, celery, sulphur dioxide, barley	
Vegetable Pudina Masala (PB)	19.00
basmati rice, mango chutney, poppadom	
Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide	
Roast Chicken Breast	26.00
fondant potato, chicken croquette, celeriac, red wine jus Contains: milk, wheat, eggs, celery, sulphur dioxide	
Fillet of Salmon	22.00
coco beans, chorizo, cherry tomato, spinach, salsa verde	
Contains: fish, wheat, sulphur dioxide, mustard, milk	
Chicken Pudina Masala	22.00
basmati rice, mango chutney, garlic and coriander naan substitute chicken for prawns +2.00e	
Contains: milk, wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, (crustacean)	
8oz Beef Burger	24.00
pretzel bun, applewood smoked cheddar, baby gem, tomato, red pepper relish	
Contains: wheat, milk, mustard	
Cajun Chicken Burger	22.00
pretzel bun, avocado, cheddar cheese, sour cream, baby gem lettuce Contains: wheat, milk, mustard	
Fish and Chips	22.00
pea puree, chunky tartare sauce, charred lemon Contains: wheat, fish, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide	
Mespil Pie	24.00
See server for details	
Pasta of the Day (VE)	18.00
For Allergens, Please see daily special	



PIZZAS & SIDES

PIZZA		SIDES	
Pepperoni	17.00	Honey Roast Vegetable (VE)	5.50
pepperoni, mozzarella, tomato sauce Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sesame, mustard		Colcannon Mash (VE) Contains: milk	5.50
Meat Feast bacon, nduja, chorizo, mushroom Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sesame, mustard	17.00	Sweet Potato Fries (VE) Contains: wheat	7.00
Butternut Squash (VE)	16.50	Mixed Leaf Salad (PB) Contains: mustard, sulphur dioxide	5.00
feta cheese, red pepper, chili flakes Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sesame, mustard		Skinny Fries (VE) Contains: wheat	5.50
Margherita (VE)	16.50		

DESSERTS

basil, mozzarella, tomato sauce

Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sesame, mustard

Honey Parfait (VE)	9.50
mulled red wine plums	
Contains: milk, sulphur dioxide	
Baileys Tiramisu (VE)	9.50
Contains: milk, wheat, eggs, sulphur dioxide	
Rhubarb and Apple Crumble (VE)	9.50
crème anglaise	
Contains: wheat, egg, milk, sulphur dioxide	
Ice-cream Sundae (VE)	9.50
wafer, crushed oreos, raspberry sauce and marshmallow	
Contains: wheat, milk, soy, nuts	
Mespil Cheese Board (VE)	13.00
wicklow brie, young buck blue, cheddar	
Contains: wheat, celery, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide	

